
£50.00

£28.00

£28.00

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

House Soft Drinks

£3.95
£3.95 

	





£3.95

£3.95

Non Alcoholic Drinks list

No and low alcohol sparkling wine

Wild Idol Alcohol Free Sparkling wine 

Wild Life Botanicals Nude  

Wild Life Botanicals Blush  

No and low alcohol beer 

Brewdog Punk AF 0.5% abv

Big Drop Pine Trail Pale Ale 0.5% ab

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0% abv  

Small Beer Lager 2.1% abv (350ml) 

Small Beer Pale 2.5% abv (350ml)  

A U T U M N  W I N T E R  2 0 2 5 / 2 0 2 6

All bottles are 750ml unless stated. We want everyone to be able to enjoy our menus, so please let us know if you have any allergies or 
dietary requirements. All prices are exclusive of VAT. All prices exclude room hire. Vintages may change depending on availability.

Mocktails
Please note that we are only able to cater for a minimum of 10 guests, or in multiples of 10 thereafter.
£7.50 each

The Savoy Place House Mocktail 
ChariTea organic fairtrade black lemon ice tea, Fever Tree lemonade, cranberry juice with lemon

Rhubarb and Ginger
Whitley Neill rhubarb and ginger non-alcoholic gin, Fever Tree rhubarb and raspberry tonic, 
fresh lime and raspberry    

Spiced Mulled Wine 
Pomegranate juice, blackberries, cloudy apple juice, cinnamon, star anise, cloves, orange




