

Non Alcoholic Drinks list

SAVOY

LONDON

PLACE

No and low alcohol sparkling wine

Wild Idol Alcohol Free Sparkling wine	£50.00
Wild Life Botanicals Nude	£28.00
Wild Life Botanicals Blush	£28.00

House Soft Drinks

Lemonaid+ Lime	£3.95
Lemonaid+ Passion Fruit	£3.95
Lemonaid+ Blood Orange	£3.95
Lemonaid+ Ginger	£3.95

No and low alcohol beer

Brewdog Punk AF 0.5% abv	£5.25
Big Drop Pine Trail Pale Ale 0.5% abv	£5.25
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0% abv	£5.25
Small Beer Lager 2.1% abv (350ml)	£5.25
Small Beer Pale 2.5% abv (350ml)	£5.25

Mocktails

Please note that we are only able to cater for a minimum of 10 guests, or in multiples of 10 thereafter. £7.50 each

The Savoy Place House Mocktail

ChariTea organic fairtrade black lemon ice tea, Fever Tree lemonade, cranberry juice with lemon

Rhubarb and Ginger

Whitley Neill rhubarb and ginger non-alcoholic gin, Fever Tree rhubarb and raspberry tonic, fresh lime and raspberry

Spiced Mulled Wine

Pomegranate juice, blackberries, cloudy apple juice, cinnamon, star anise, cloves, orange